PARIS

Paris Matting is a very high quality industrial
indoor mat. The tufted polypropylene top offers
exceptional absorbency for dust control and
arresting water at entrances. The vinyl backing
of the Paris Mat is made to withstand large
amounts of foot-traffic and has a high resistance
to tearing. Paris Matting is available as a
standard mat and as a long runner cut off a roll.

Paris
PAR9060
PAR15090
PAR18012
PAR9OW
PAR90OR
PAR120W
PAR120R
PAR200W
PAR200R

900 x 600

1500 x 900

1800 x 1200

900 wide per metre
900 x 25m roll

1200 wide per metre
1200 x 25m roll
2000 wide per metre
2000 x 25m roll

*Mat sizes may vary + /- 5%

PVC edging
available on cut ends

at an extra cost

FEATURES

Anthracite

Ideal for entrances, reception areas, hallways
Excellent absorbency and high resistance to mildew
Durable, high quality vinyl backing

Non-fading 100% polypropylene top

Can be cut to custom lengths

Indoor mat




