PARIS



Paris Matting is a very high quality industrial indoor mat. The tufted polypropylene top offers exceptional absorbency for dust control and arresting water at entrances. The vinyl backing of the Paris Mat is made to withstand large amounts of foot-traffic and has a high resistance to tearing. Paris Matting is available as a standard mat and as a long runner cut off a roll.

FEATL	JRES

- Ideal for entrances, reception areas, hallways
- Excellent absorbency and high resistance to mildew
- Durable, high quality vinyl backing
- Non-fading 100% polypropylene top
- Can be cut to custom lengths
- Indoor mat

Anthracite

CODE	SIZE (mm)
Paris	
PAR9060	900 x 600
PAR15090	1500 x 900
PAR18012	1800 x 1200
PAR90W	900 wide per metre
PAR90R	900 x 25m roll
PAR120W	1200 wide per metre
PAR120R	1200 x 25m roll
PAR200W	2000 wide per metre
PAR200R	2000 x 25m roll

*Mat sizes may vary + / - 5%





PVC edging available on cut ends at an extra cost

